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HEREN (4 SPELERS)
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Categorie : 
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Volgnr
0239543
0059116
0265080
0262051
0268008
0239542
0022933
0879661
0268522
0242351
0031942
0035465
0062904
0770270
0044917
0055692
0763240
0242625
0236863
0057204
0036285
0213626
0269268
0029332
0222943
0869773
0238808
0284505
0798828
0248501
0244829
0252458
0026674
0231244
0548339
0069963
0253130
0236864
0202227
0265127
0221178
0058142
0058135
2002248
0723831
0240148
0275213
0202176
0071084
0537647
0235791
2049405
0831464
0269383
0899109
0575135
0245121

Lidnr
Stoop Bernard
Casteleyn Maarten
Neels Ignace
Maddens Luc
Dierynck Koen
Stoop Bart
Hollevoet Johan
Verhanneman Kristof
Verkindere Kurt
Dierynck Wouter
Vanderhaeghe Yves
Flamen Christophe
Nowé Giovanni
Bury Frederic
Buyse Andre
De Busschere Niels
Lesage Bruno
Prinsie Bert
Rosseau Rik
Sintobin Laurent
Demeyere Joost
Goos Tom
Hoornaert Piet
Peyskens Rune
Roumans Philippe
Snoecx Michel
Varrewaere Stefan
Verduyn Pieter
Vergote Niels
Ballegeer Kevin
Brabant Yves
Cuveele Kiven
Doutrepont Bertrand
Fieuw Tom
Lingier Misha
Martens Efrem
Reyntjens Jan
Rosseau Koen
Van De Loock Peter
Vanhoutte Koen
Vantournhout Jo
Varrewaere Clement
Varrewaere Louis
Verfaillie Anthony
Ballenghien Laurent
Cuvelier Michiel
Defever Francky
Demees Stefaan
Hoorne Nico
Joseph Stefaan
Mattan Jean-Pierre
Noseda Christophe
Samyn Guillaume
Vaneeckhout Jo
Verbeke Crist
Verduyn Lukas
Vynckier Dominiek

Naam
B0 (75 ptn)

C+15 (60 ptn)
C+15 (60 ptn)

C+15/1 (55 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/2 (50 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/4 (40 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+15/5 (35 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)
C+30 (30 ptn)

C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/1 (25 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/2 (20 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)
C+30/4 (10 ptn)

Klassement
17/05/1974
25/06/1983
07/07/1975
26/12/1968
02/04/1969
02/12/1970
24/01/1955
02/05/1974
23/02/1963
28/10/1970
30/01/1970
16/09/1983
30/12/1969
24/09/1962
16/09/1951
05/11/1984
13/08/1972
06/03/1977
12/02/1969
09/06/1967
10/03/1964
08/05/1968
24/09/1975
06/02/1999
24/03/1963
20/08/1966
31/01/1966
22/05/1989
02/09/1995
02/08/1979
25/07/1969
15/12/1979
02/06/1975
15/04/1975
13/08/1968
01/10/1994
16/08/1966
02/07/1970
24/04/1959
23/05/1971
10/07/1963
05/10/2001
03/06/1998
01/10/2001
15/12/1969
30/07/2002
05/04/1968
28/01/1956
09/02/1970
24/01/1970
12/10/1960
30/11/1970
26/04/1993
19/06/1969
03/04/1966
07/07/1992
02/06/1970

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0202176 Demees Stefaan

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 51 24 65 81
+32 494 54 91 06
stef.demees@skynet.be
demeesstefaan@gmail.com

Afdeling
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60
61
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76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
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86
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Volgnr
0044862
0201490
0202177
0561852
0832364
0886360
0056014
0015178
0059249
0776999
0085367
0072926
0065241
0844311
0520424
0520403
0028047
2014864
0232509
0230152
0267198
0253500
0252582
0587824
0215838
0028885
0241727
0544218
0066002
0267702
0799852
0812636
0875484
2016973
0219678
0240175
0242350
0544231
2023317
0016122
0247730
0233970
0216935
0228649
0219034
0056065
0056062
0867823
0765215
2014055
0085364
0023470
0023471
2049752
2089483
0202189
2084924
0266217
0006974
0897919
0246357
2072457
0222980

Lidnr
Baekelandt Luc
Bogaert Marc
Bulte Willy
Buyse Jan 2
Buyse Jan
Corty Brecht
Cossement Maxim
Cuvelier Marc
De Brabandere Mathis
De Brabandere Peter
Decaigny Michiel
Declercq Jacques
Defauw Sandy
Degryse Koen
Delesie Siebe
Delesie Siemen
Descheemaecker Jan
Descheemaecker Robbe
Dewachtere Andre
Dufoor David
Fieuw Peter
Goderis Johan
Goos Frans
Hoste Maarten
Hoste Marc
Lingier Andres
Lybeer Kurt
Lybeer Robbe
Mortier Benoit
Naert Louis
Neyrinck Curd
Noppe Philip
Samyn Koen
Sintobin David
Six Benjamin
Stoop Ferre
Stoop Harry
Suffys Emiel
Suy Geert
Van Brabant Clement
Vanderhaeghe Baudouin
Van De Vijver Toon
Verbeke Frederic
Verduyn Peter
Vergote Joos
Verhamme Leonard
Verhamme Rafael
Verstraete Jan
Vyncke Carl
Wyffels Danny
Bauwens Arthur
Bertrand Simon
Bertrand Thomas
Beuls Gregoire
Beursgens Roel
Bruynooghe Joseph
Buyse Maarten
Buyse Patrick
Colpaert David
Coolman Pepijn
Cuvelier Mike
Deboodt Geert
Declercq Jo

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
31/05/1953
18/08/1951
12/08/1942
20/12/1963
07/04/1970
23/07/1977
27/05/2001
08/05/1963
25/03/2002
27/02/1973
01/03/1991
30/11/1956
16/08/1973
06/03/1972
18/07/2001
17/10/1999
31/01/1972
05/09/2001
26/11/1939
19/11/1975
24/08/1969
14/12/1942
28/07/1939
04/01/1988
11/02/1955
25/09/2002
10/03/1970
23/06/2003
14/11/2001
07/03/2000
03/03/1962
18/10/1962
06/06/1979
18/07/2002
28/08/1953
20/09/2001
21/02/1946
02/04/2003
01/06/1975
19/10/2003
09/10/1960
10/04/1999
13/07/1979
09/10/1961
05/06/1947
05/04/2002
03/12/2003
02/08/2001
08/01/1966
17/08/1970
08/10/1999
09/08/2003
09/08/2003
03/12/1979
23/12/1985
02/08/1937
10/05/2002
22/05/1966
23/01/1970
10/05/1991
16/05/1973
22/11/1969
28/03/1954

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Volgnr
2135953
2136611
0036182
0762598
2039767
2066864
2086106
0015167
2019124
2105605
2111117
0899174
2136798
2136799
2134112
2133996
2035087
0766491
0231920
0705525
2115600
2133826
0844322
0041528
2034357
0047151
2105613
0583456
2104721
2113035
0213625
0001957
0253915
2008133
2063371
2132987
2051361
2128749
2133858
0844340
2055417
0892312
0856965
0235550
0063423
0054444
2072773
0542178
0584207
0835070
2075442
0737593
0059254
0844350
0770297
2128781
2112666
2087790
2003604
2134061
0295507
0740568
2124693

Lidnr
Decloedt Timmy
De Coninck Joachim
De Corte Noel
Decroix Bart
Delaere Dieter
Delbaere Gerry
Delesie Pieter
Demees Brecht
Demeyer Pieterjan
De Muelenaere Kobe
De Muelenaere Luka
Deprez Patrick
Dever Dieter
Dever Xander
Devos Claude
Devriendt Kristof
Devuldere Wendy
Deweerdt Johan
Fieuw Raf
Fieuw Tom
Geerolf Dimitri
Hanssens Steve
Harlet Bernard
Heemeryck Johan
Heyman Kurt
Joseph Joren
Juskiewicz Piotr
Karagiannis Dimitris
Keirse Quinten
Kindt Kasper
Kindt Piet
Kryszewski Henryk
Laevens Franck
Lareu Pedro
Libberecht Pieter
Maes Wim
Marechal Thomas
Martens Stephan
Moerman Stijn
Muylle Christiaan
Noseda Cedric
Nowe Olivier
Nys Filip
Prinsie Geert
Pype Carlos
Reusens Eric
Rosselle Tom
Samaey Pieter
Schaek Dieter
Soete Francis
Soubry Michel
Stockman Jan
Stragier Rik
Stuer Maxime
Stuer Peter
Supply Kris
Taevernier Siegebert
Vanacker Brecht
Vandenabeele Kevin
Vandenbussche Arnold
Van De Vijver Jurgen
Van De Vijver Maarten
Vandriessche Joerie

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
12/09/1982
03/01/2003
25/06/1944
21/05/1961
03/04/1998
01/03/1966
19/09/1973
08/11/1982
06/09/2002
15/04/2001
19/09/1999
12/08/1965
12/01/1980
07/01/2003
21/01/1973
31/05/1982
06/06/1974
04/04/1961
11/07/1951
27/11/1974
06/12/1969
07/01/1995
19/08/2000
29/11/1963
27/08/1982
25/11/1999
04/03/1970
05/04/1986
19/02/2007
26/04/2002
08/09/1966
19/01/1960
28/08/1952
27/07/1971
10/07/1998
02/06/1967
21/11/1975
11/12/1966
06/01/1987
08/08/1972
12/07/1994
14/05/1978
08/03/1964
10/04/1952
05/04/1983
08/03/1967
17/06/1984
06/03/1985
18/08/1982
12/11/1962
19/08/1962
29/09/2000
15/06/1963
17/09/2001
28/08/1962
10/07/1970
22/07/1982
30/12/1981
20/06/1982
03/05/1979
13/08/1968
11/09/2003
12/11/1981

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
GR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling



Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2050 TP RUMBEKE

Periode: 2016 Zomer

HEREN (4 SPELERS)

29/03/2024 00:47:18 4Pagina : 
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Volgnr
2039606
2041463
0827214
0532811
2039607
0555839
2107837
0001366
2125116
2010389
0836225
0803765
0583460
2026496

Lidnr
Vanhalst Olivier
Van Hevel Lander
Vansteenkiste Frederick
Vansteenkiste Marnix
Vantieghem Thomas
Verbeke Landry
Verbrugge Matisse
Verhelst Francis
Verhelst Sieb
Vermandere Wannes
Victor Francky
Vuylsteke Manolito
Vynckier Gaby
Wallays Emiel

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
15/09/1998
03/11/2002
02/12/1987
24/04/1962
16/03/1998
05/04/1949
16/11/2002
29/01/1968
07/02/2002
11/02/1974
08/09/1963
07/01/1980
20/02/1943
18/11/2002

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


